
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= ; Name= HOOVER CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 4;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201201240000
27620

01/24/2012
08:49:00

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BRADLEY
DAVID

201207130002
49950

07/13/2012
09:46:18

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

BRADLEY
DAVID

201201240000
27630

01/24/2012
08:49:01

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BRADLEY
DAVID


